S. REC. BY: Tayph REF: (S/CT/2	GNMENT
ASSI	
Date:	Veh No: 9353569. Yr Regn: 2014 1 Sep
tirrated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
MED WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mikulishi Canter c.c. 2998
Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 179293 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
su red:	Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/No: FEHOLBA00456.
SNM22D200991/C02	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil- S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: /4 + / // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ball, or Market Value: \$30K.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. 6/6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6/6 mm
Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16/t/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held atEM-I Auto
	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OL	JT
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
07/06/22@4.29pm revised to Cecilia Lee via	a Mariman
Taufikh finalised LS \$16000, 10 c	1ays. (Neu \$12034.13, 44 %)
	3
	· ·
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 10
=	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
1) 07/06 Typist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Representation MER-TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
	1
Lump Sum / LD . : (* 16000)	:Weellend (%
Lump Sum (1.5.1: (* 16000)	: Weeliend (*)

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6\$56 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO.: 201316380R

B/F 3,439.13 Vehicle No.: GBD 3536G

Special Nett

<u> </u>	A1 110 to		
2 pcs	Tailgate Door Assy "Fiber"	2,000.00	4,000.00 cm
3 pcs	Tailgate Door Hinges (Stainless) LH	180.00	540.00 66
1 set	Tailgate Door Joint Hinge (Stainless) RH		450.00
1 pc	Tailgate Door Top Hinge (Stainless) RH		180.00
2 pcs	Tailgate Door Opener Bar (Stainless)	500.00	1,000.00
2 pcs	Tailgate Door Opener Bar Catch	150.00	300.00 7
2 pcs	Tailgate Door Outer Handle (Stainless)	450.00	900.00
2 pcs	Tailgate Door Sticker with Company Logo	500.00	1,000.00
2 pc	Tailgate Door Safe Lock	120.00	240.00 66
1 pc	Rear Floor Panel Top Aluminium Plate		1,200.00
2 pcs	Rear Protector Big Stopper	120.00	300.00 cut
1 pc	Rear Bumper		1,000.00 mis
2 pcs	Rear Bumper Bracket	250.00	500.00 mis
1 pc	Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel RH		1,800.00 ong
1 pc	Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel Sticker w/Company Logo RH		800.00
1 pc	Rear Number Plate		50.00 mg 30
1 pc	70km Sticker		15.00 ne
1 set	Rear Refrigerator Surround Frame (Stainless)		5,800.00
1 set	Rear Refrigerator Surround Frame Rivit		80.00 rect 40.
	2 pcs 3 pcs 1 set 1 pc 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 set	3 pcs Tailgate Door Hinges (Stainless) LH 1 set Tailgate Door Joint Hinge (Stainless) RH 1 pc Tailgate Door Top Hinge (Stainless) RH 2 pcs Tailgate Door Opener Bar (Stainless) 2 pcs Tailgate Door Opener Bar Catch 2 pcs Tailgate Door Outer Handle (Stainless) 2 pcs Tailgate Door Sticker with Company Logo 2 pc Tailgate Door Safe Lock 1 pc Rear Floor Panel Top Aluminium Plate 2 pcs Rear Protector Big Stopper 1 pc Rear Bumper 2 pcs Rear Bumper Bracket 1 pc Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel RH 1 pc Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel Sticker w/Company Logo RH 1 pc Rear Number Plate 1 pc 70km Sticker 1 set Rear Refrigerator Surround Frame (Stainless)	2 pcs Tailgate Door Assy "Fiber" 2,000.00 3 pcs Tailgate Door Hinges (Stainless) LH 180.00 1 set Tailgate Door Joint Hinge (Stainless) RH 1 pc Tailgate Door Top Hinge (Stainless) RH 2 pcs Tailgate Door Opener Bar (Stainless) 500.00 2 pcs Tailgate Door Opener Bar Catch 150.00 2 pcs Tailgate Door Outer Handle (Stainless) 450.00 2 pcs Tailgate Door Sticker with Company Logo 500.00 2 pcs Tailgate Door Sticker with Company Logo 500.00 2 pc Tailgate Door Safe Lock 120.00 1 pc Rear Floor Panel Top Aluminium Plate 2 pcs Rear Protector Big Stopper 120.00 1 pc Rear Bumper 2 pcs Rear Bumper Bracket 250.00 1 pc Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel RH 1 pc Rear Refrigerator Side Fiber Panel Sticker w/Company Logo RH 1 pc Rear Number Plate 1 pc 70km Sticker 1 set Rear Refrigerator Surround Frame (Stainless)

l ah	OUL	charg	10
	J	Onare	1

Panel Beating	2,500.00
Spray painting	1,500.00 (000
Check Wiring	40.00 30
To jack and knock align rear chassis frame LH	700.00 500 plots
To Remove and install front windscreen	120.00
0.111	28 454 13

Taufill 97445749

Less 20%

5,69

Lump sum

22,76

Lis Resny of report 10-12days.

taufill exhaust pipe \$180 100

*To check part prices. 5,690.83 22,763.30

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com COMPANY / GST REG. NO.: 201316380R

Vehicle Number:

GBD 3536G

Vehicle Model:

MIT. CANTER FEA01

Accident Date: Original Reg Date: 17.09.2014

28.01.2022

Date: Chassis:

14.02.2022 FEA01BA00456

TP Ins.

CHINA

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Front Windscreen		1,131.40	Long
2	1 pc	Front Windscreen Rubber		492.10	Lac
3	1 pc	Rear Number Plate Lamp		92.00	Len
4	1 pc	Rear Number Plate Bracket		125.00	Lm
5	2 pcs	Taillamp Assy	293.00	586.00	LCM
6	2 pcs	Taillamp Assy Base	152.00	304.00	L66.
7	1 pc	Centre Exhaust Pipe		529.00	L?
8	1 pc	Centre Exhaust Mounting		48.00	L?
9	1 pc	Centre Exhaust Bracket		65.00	L?
10	1 pc	Center Exhaust Gasked		45.00	L?
11	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer		695.00	L?
12	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer Mounting		48.00	L7
13	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Bracket	65.00	130.00	L?
14	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Gasked		45.00	L ?
15	1 pc	Rear Mudguard RH		250.00	LT
	•	•		4 585 50	

4,585.50 Less 25% 1,146.38 3,439.13

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

C/D

3,439.13

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	Company	
Owner ID Type:	107H	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	10/11	
Vehicle No.:	GBD3536G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Feb 2022	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	CANTER FEA01BR1SDEB (CBU)	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2014	***************************************
Engine No.:	4P10B30314	***
Chassis No.:	FEA01BA00456	
Maximum Power Output:	-	
Open Market Value:	\$28,699.00	
Original Registration Date:	17 Sep 2014	
First Registration Date:	17 Sep 2014	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,435.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	16 Sep 2024	181
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$52,010.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,464.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$13,464.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Feb 2022

OK

SA19222B0001 / AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY (MAIN) SA1322200017 ATTEM 11/02/2022 14:09 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: EILEEN CHUA VERSION: 1 (11/02/2022 14:09 (SGT))

G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised <u>Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

11/02/2022 14:09 (SGT) 28/01/2022 d3:30 (SGT)

Singapore

BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD3536G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

XIN JIA FOOD PTE LTD

2XXXXX107H

SHAWN.YAN@TIANTIAN.SG

(Phone) +65-98756759

+65-89169320

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi

CANTER FEA01BR1SDEB (CBU)

Employmen

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Auto 2998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Great Eastern General Insurance Limited

Comprehensive

No

2021-V0116154-VCV 17/03/2021 - 16/03/2022

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN XIAO CHUANHAI GXXXX952X



Date Of Birth 16/03/1976 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 27/12/2017 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Male (Phone) +65-89169320 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** SHAWN.YAN@TIANTIAN.SG BLK 704 WEST COAST ROAD #02-415 Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Clementi Division Headquarters Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18007740000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-67741705 Police Station Address 20 Clementi Avenue 5 Singapore 129858 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number **GBL5436G** Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

Accident report SA19222B0001

Name of Driver				••
Contact Number				-
Address				-
Address complement				
Postcode			10	
Insurance Company Name				
Nature Of Damage				
Details of property damaged in accident				
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)				-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person XIAO CHUANHAI Gender -

Phone No

Address Complement

Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained NOISE ABRASION & BODYUNWELL.

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

GBD3536G

Yes

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

e of accident: 2-8/1/2007 Time: 3:1 Vehicle A: 68035366 Vehicle B:	: GBZ ZV36	Vehicle C:	On an about the factor of the first page and the factor of
I VI I F WEIGH	A RAPPING OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF	***************************************	
· Annual Annual Property Comments of the Comme	COS Selections of the County FFE distribution and the County	- to and as one of the contract to the contract of the contrac	
			<- I
MATERIAL III AND	e recolocida se a me men a consider	**************************************	
			the state of the s
CAKIE			<- 3
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
Relay . 1. 010	Police	Pernt A	
Refer la ele	D 0 2009 /	2061	
The state of the s		The state of the s	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
The state of the s		TO THE PERSON NAMED OF THE	A William and Company and American American
The field and where the second are the second and the second and the second are the second and the second are the second and the second are t	and the control of th		
	phospilical and the state of th	The second secon	Indiana de la companya de la company
Adapted the section of the section o	are through the data control and a sub-		C) (b) C (d & d have a construction to the state of the s
With the Principle of Administration and the complete spiriture of the Spiriture of the Spiriture of the Complete of the Compl	The state of the s	The STATE of State of the State of the State of	**************************************
Note that the second		The second secon	
Section 1 and State Control of the C	THE STATE OF THE S	Est de la constitución de la con	
	7		
	m OILTP at other w	rorkshop) Repo	orting Only
Remarks: Please forward a copy of my efile accid My workshop :	sent report to!		
Email address : & myself :			
Email address :			
Note: Please take note that your insurer have 14 you own policy. Kindly check with your own insu	days timeframe for yearer for more information.	ou to submit own dama	age claim under
ECLARATION	commence of the second of the	7770	SÚ
Wa darlorg lan tom John bow John	Estar*	1	7 th
And decime the local districtions are used in solarly to	Spirit.	1.7	Necili
Wo declare for Gentaline distributions are true in every se	13 17		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misro presentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (SIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the gurpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (bil) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or disk to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims this bory for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 11/04/2025

College Construer

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Hone:

Reporting Centre For Jamei's Signature

Name:

MRRC/FILE No.:



Police Station Of Origin:

Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999

THE CONTROL WAS A

7/20220209/2061

Lof3

Report No. 1/20220209/2061

EPORT OF A	one of the same of	NATIONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE ART OF THE PARTY OF		MIN MARKET MINISTER OF THE PARKET OF THE PAR				
Date/Time Ro 09/02/2022 1		ade:	Vide F	Report No.:			74	tion Diary No.:
nformant's	Particu	lars	400					
Name of Info			Addre					
D Type / ID FIN NO / G2	No.:			ct No.: /Office:		Mobile: 8	891693	20
Nationality: CHINESE			Email:					
	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 16/03/1976	Type Driver	of Informant:				
Race: Chinese	and delivery and a	and the American Amer	Langu	sh		Institutio	n / Sch	ool Name:
Occupation: DELIVERY I			Drivin	g Licence Infor	mation:	Date of	Expiry:	
Seneral Info	rmatio	n of the Accident	A 12.24					Compagnition (Compagnition)
Type of Accident:		njury Conveyed By Amb	ulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident			Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: BUKIT TIMA	AH EXP	RESSWAY						
Weather:			Road	d Surface:		and an executive part of executive security by A	Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow Dual Carria			Traff	ic Control: Controlled			Traffic Light	Volume:
Type of Col	llision:	ehicles - Head To	Rear				Anyon ambul No	e conveyed by ance:
Details of	Vehicle	Involved	- Wiles	the second second		an'		
Vehicle No	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Personal parameters with the second second		Model	Color	Cor	ndition	No of Passenge
GBD35360	-	The state of the s	BISHI	CANTER FEA01BR1S DEB (CBU)	White			0
GBL54360	Van	TOYO	TA	HIACE 2.8	White			0

izan estiki matija vari oz			
Use of	Pedestrian Cro	ossing: NA	
	Use of	Use of Pedestrian Cro	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20220209/2081

Report No. T/20220209/2061

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						- 1976		
Name	XIAO CHUANHAI		XIAO CHUANHAI		ID No.		G214195	2X
Related Vehicle	GBD3536G (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	8916932	0		
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HO	ENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL		of g ce & r Date	Class: 3 Date of E	Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	28/01/2022	Date Disc	charge	01/02	2/2022			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t			

Brief Details.

On the 28/01/2022 at about 0330hrs, I was driving my company's white Mitsubishi lony, GBD3536G at along about between 1km to 2km of Bukit Timah Expressway (BKE) towards Woodlands for delivery. While I was driving at the extreme left lane of BKE when suddenly a white Toyota Van with the registration plate number, GBL5436G hit my lorry from the rear

Both of us stopped our vehicle and got out of our vehicle to dileck for our vehicle damages and I also called for the ambulance as I had suffered injury. Subsequently, ambulance came to the accident location to check on my injuries before conveying me to Ng Teng Fong Hospital to treat my injuries.

When I was at Ng Teng Fong Hospital, I was admitted into the hospital on the same date was given 5 days of MC and I was discharged from the hospital on the 01/02/2022.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20220209/2061

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No: 1800-8729999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording D /	ng The Report	Signature Of Informant:	Management of the second of th
SGT 3 JASMI BIN JUMA'AT	A sur	茶多海	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 09/02/2022 18:07	general management of all comments of the second states
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /		Classification Of Case:	udana. S estimations involves all sales over
SR STAFF SGT ABDUL RA	HIM-BIN-SALIM	mile far a days a come proving mile and decomposition	
Contact No.: 65476251	SANGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 37	
Authentication Stamp NP168		400	***************************************
	510	MATURE	



TENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECURDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580

Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN; 566560020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : SALGODD BOOK Name(as shown in NRIC): Xiao chuantlai (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate : BK-Tex West Coast Road # 02-415) **Address** Contact (Tel) : Shawn. Yan@ tiantian. se **Email Address** Date of Accident: 38(01/3032 Time of Accident: 0330hn Place of Accident : BKE Towards Woodlands Insurance Company: Great Eastern General Insurance Limited (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Due to the strong impact of the collision, whole body jerked forward. My face and now Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder / Driver's Signature Name: Date: NRIC/FINNO .: Date: